Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Toni's Dartlounge

Mi  02.10.24 3 Vikings

Mo 21.10.24 3A Fun Arrows

Mo 02.09.24  3a East and West
Mo 16.09.24 3A Fun Arrows

Mi  18.09.24  3a Vikings

Mo 23.09.24  3a East and West
Mo 07.10.24 3A Fun Arrows

Do 10.10.24 1A The Dart Knight's
Mi  16.10.24 3 Vikings

Mo 04.11.24 3A Fun Arrows

Do 07.11.24 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 11.11.24 3A East and West
Fr 15.11.24 A Vikings

Mo 18.11.24 3A East and West
Do 19.12.24 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 25.11.24 3A Fun Arrows

Mi  27.11.24  sa Vikings

Mo 09.12.24  =3a East and West
Do 12.12.24 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 06.01.25 3A Fun Arrows

Mi  08.01.25 3 Vikings

Mo 13.01.25 A East and West
Do 16.01.25 1A The Dart Knight's
Mi  22.01.25 3 Vikings

Do 23.01.25 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 03.02.25 3A Fun Arrows

Do 13.0225 1 The Dart Knight's
Mo 24.03.25 3a East and West
Mo 17.02.25 3A Fun Arrows

Mi  19.02.25 3 Vikings

Do 20.0225 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 24.02.25 3A East and West
Do 27.02.25 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 03.03.25 3A Fun Arrows

Mi  05.03.25 3 Vikings

Mo 17.03.25 =3a East and West
Mi  19.03.25 3A Vikings

Mo 31.03.25 3A Fun Arrows

Mo 07.04.25 3a East and West
Mi  09.04.25 3 Vikings

Mo 14.04.25 3A Fun Arrows

Do 17.04.25 1A The Dart Knight's
Mo 28.04.25 3A Fun Arrows

Mi 07.05.25 3 Vikings

Big Bang Darter

Dart Fighter

Fun Arrows

Havanna's

Burning Darts
Uetersener Hafensanger
Crazy Darter

Die Kleintripler

Stand: 01.03.2026

Rising Fights Delta Vikings
Vikings The Dart Knight's
Fire Dragon's

Dart Fighter Fun Arrows
CasalaVista

East and West
Uetersener Jungs

DC Nordstern
Uetersener Jungs

Die Raser X

Big Bang Darter
Klausenkiller
Uetersener Hafensénger
Lass knacken

Burning Darts

Lucky Strikes

East and West

Black Fire

Lass knacken

Enni's 300

Rising Fights Delta
East and West

Crazy Darter

Oldesloer Knaben
CasalaVista
Schweigen der Lammer
Big Bang Darter
Uetersener Jungs

Die Raser X

Portugal DC

Burning Darts

Lass knacken

Fun Arrows

Portugal DC

28 Darts Later

Rising Fights Delta
Uetersener Hafensanger
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Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Toni's Dartlounge

Mo
Do
Mo
Mo
Do
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Do

05.05.25
08.05.25
12.05.25
19.05.25
22.05.25
02.06.25
04.06.25
16.06.25
23.06.25
25.06.25
26.06.25

3A

1A

3A

3A

1A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

1A

East and West
The Dart Knight's
Fun Arrows

East and West
The Dart Knight's
Fun Arrows
Vikings

East and West
East and West
Vikings

The Dart Knight's

Havanna's
Die Anfanger
Casal.aVista
Crazy Darter
Ganz Einfach!!!
Die Raser X
Dart Fighter
Vikings
Portugal DC
Havanna's
Casa Nostra
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