

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Toni's Dartlounge

Mi	02.10.24	3A	Vikings	-	Big Bang Darter
Mo	21.10.24	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Dart Fighter
Mo	02.09.24	3A	East and West	-	Fun Arrows
Mo	16.09.24	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Havanna's
Mi	18.09.24	3A	Vikings	-	Burning Darts
Mo	23.09.24	3A	East and West	-	Uetersener Hafensänger
Mo	07.10.24	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Crazy Darter
Do	10.10.24	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Die Kleintripler
Mi	16.10.24	3A	Vikings	-	Rising Fights Delta
Mo	04.11.24	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Vikings
Do	07.11.24	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Fire Dragon's
Mo	11.11.24	3A	East and West	-	Dart Fighter
Fr	15.11.24	3A	Vikings	-	CasaLaVista
Mo	18.11.24	3A	East and West	-	Uetersener Jungs
Do	19.12.24	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	DC Nordstern
Mo	25.11.24	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Uetersener Jungs
Mi	27.11.24	3A	Vikings	-	Die Raser X
Mo	09.12.24	3A	East and West	-	Big Bang Darter
Do	12.12.24	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Klausenkiller
Mo	06.01.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Uetersener Hafensänger
Mi	08.01.25	3A	Vikings	-	Lass knacken
Mo	13.01.25	3A	East and West	-	Burning Darts
Do	16.01.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Lucky Strikes
Mi	22.01.25	3A	Vikings	-	East and West
Do	23.01.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Black Fire
Mo	03.02.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Lass knacken
Do	13.02.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Enni's 300
Mo	24.03.25	3A	East and West	-	Rising Fights Delta
Mo	17.02.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	East and West
Mi	19.02.25	3A	Vikings	-	Crazy Darter
Do	20.02.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Oldesloer Knaben
Mo	24.02.25	3A	East and West	-	CasaLaVista
Do	27.02.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Schweigen der Lämmer
Mo	03.03.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Big Bang Darter
Mi	05.03.25	3A	Vikings	-	Uetersener Jungs
Mo	17.03.25	3A	East and West	-	Die Raser X
Mi	19.03.25	3A	Vikings	-	Portugal DC
Mo	31.03.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Burning Darts
Mo	07.04.25	3A	East and West	-	Lass knacken
Mi	09.04.25	3A	Vikings	-	Fun Arrows
Mo	14.04.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Portugal DC
Do	17.04.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	28 Darts Later
Mo	28.04.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Rising Fights Delta
Mi	07.05.25	3A	Vikings	-	Uetersener Hafensänger

Stand: 15.01.2026

Vikings

The Dart Knight's

Fun Arrows

East and West

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Toni's Dartlounge

Mo	05.05.25	3A	East and West	-	Havanna's
Do	08.05.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Die Anfänger
Mo	12.05.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	CasaLaVista
Mo	19.05.25	3A	East and West	-	Crazy Darter
Do	22.05.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Ganz Einfach!!!
Mo	02.06.25	3A	Fun Arrows	-	Die Raser X
Mi	04.06.25	3A	Vikings	-	Dart Fighter
Mo	16.06.25	3A	East and West	-	Vikings
Mo	23.06.25	3A	East and West	-	Portugal DC
Mi	25.06.25	3A	Vikings	-	Havanna's
Do	26.06.25	1A	The Dart Knight's	-	Casa Nostra



Stand: 15.01.2026